6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:20 pm
7:21 pm
7:23 pm

7:40 pm

7:50 pm
8:05 pm
8:15 pm
8:25 pm
8:35 pm
8:45 pm

Zoom link:

Mount Vernon Select Board Draft Agenda
March 14, 2022

Sign Bi-Weekly Warrant

Special Town meeting (separate warrant)

Call SB Meeting to Order (or at whatever time the town meeting is over)
Review and Accept Minutes for 02/28/22

Update from broadband committee and review of proposals from:

e National Digital Equity Center
e Mission Broadband, Inc

Review proposal from Wentworth Partners for the Blake Hill bridge design
work

Updates on Trio, Audit, Budget Etc.
Review mask policy

Email, cyber security, Anti-virus, etc
Tax maps

Other Business

Adjourn

https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/85342917877?pwd=bE4XxMEhQUTFVbFENZ3IlyU2M3ZDIzQT09



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85342917877?pwd=bE4xMEhQUTFvbFFNZ3lyU2M3ZDlzQT09

