Mount Vernon Select Board Draft Agenda March 14, 2022

6:30 pm	Sign Bi-Weekly Warrant
7:00 pm	Special Town meeting (separate warrant)
7:20 pm	Call SB Meeting to Order (or at whatever time the town meeting is over)
7:21 pm	Review and Accept Minutes for 02/28/22
7:23 pm	Update from broadband committee and review of proposals from:
	 National Digital Equity Center Mission Broadband, Inc
7:40 pm	Review proposal from Wentworth Partners for the Blake Hill bridge design work
7:50 pm	Updates on Trio, Audit, Budget Etc.
8:05 pm	Review mask policy
8:15 pm	Email, cyber security, Anti-virus, etc
8:25 pm	Tax maps
8:35 pm	Other Business
8:45 pm	Adjourn

Zoom link:

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85342917877?pwd=bE4xMEhQUTFvbFFNZ3lyU2M3ZDlzQT09